EASYLOGIC POWER & ENERGY METERS� FUNCTIONS AND CHARACTERISTICS
1Version: 1.0 - 16/06/2021
PLSED310158EN
Version: 1.0 - 16/06/2021
PLSED310158EN
The EasyLogic™ PM2200R multi-function power and energy meter with Quick Click CTs
Offering the same extensive measurement capabilities of  the PM2200 meters - now with the option to significantly reduce
installation time, cost, and complexity with new plug & play, 3-in-1 Quick Click CTs.

stored as snapshot and refreshed by a configurable time next day.
	– Rate counters (PM2220R): 2 configurable counters display values in custom
specified units based on energy recorded (e.g., kgCO2  carbon emission or
energy cost).
	– Energy preset feature: For retrofit application.
	– Suppression current: To disregard measurement of  induced current or
negligible current flowing in the circuit, settable from 5 mA to 99 mA.
Feature selection
Commercial ref. number Model
Meter model Description
METSEPM2210R  PM2210R power meter THD POP CL1.0 Quick Click LVCT
METSEPM2220R
PM2220R power meter 15th Har RS-485 Cl 1.0 Quick
Click RJ45 LVCT
LVCTs LVCT Solid 3 in 1 RJ45
METSECTV25006 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 25mm Ctr 60 A:1/3V
METSECTV25010 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 25mm Ctr 100 A:1/3V
METSECTV25013 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 25mm Ctr 125 A:1/3V
METSECTV25016 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 25mm Ctr 160 A:1/3V
METSECTV35006 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 35mm Ctr 60 A:1/3V
METSECTV35010 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 35mm Ctr 100 A:1/3V
METSECTV35012 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 35mm Ctr 120 A:1/3V
METSECTV35013 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 35mm Ctr 125 A:1/3V
METSECTV35015 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 35mm Ctr 150 A:1/3V
METSECTV35016 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 35mm Ctr 160 A:1/3V
METSECTV35020 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 35mm Ctr 200 A:1/3V
METSECTV35025 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 35mm Ctr 250 A:1/3V
METSECTV45025 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 45mm Ctr 250 A:1/3V
METSECTV45040 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 45mm Ctr 400 A:1/3V
METSECTV45060 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 45mm Ctr 600 A:1/3V
METSECTV45063 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 45mm Ctr 630 A:1/3V
METSECTV29006 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 29mm Ctr 60 A:1/3V
METSECTV29010 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 29mm Ctr 100 A:1/3V
METSECTV29012 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 29mm Ctr 120 A:1/3V
METSECTV29013 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 29mm Ctr 125 A:1/3V
METSECTV29015 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 29mm Ctr 150 A:1/3V
METSECTV29016 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 29mm Ctr 160 A:1/3V
METSECTV29020 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 29mm Ctr 200 A:1/3V
METSECTV70080 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 70mm Ctr 800 A:1/3V
METSECTV70100 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 70mm Ctr 1000 A:1/3V
METSECTV70125 LVCT Solid Core 3 in 1 RJ45 70mm Ctr 1250 A:1/3V
See your Schneider Electric representative for complete ordering information.
METSECTV35xxx series CT